Map marking information for Buzova, Ukraine

Latitude range: 48 42 to 51 41.0
Longitude range: 24 143 to 30 42
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description

33 Dihtinec 48 42 N 25 28 E 447 236
47  Klembovka 48 227 N 28 238 E 255 209
27  Cybulevka 48 240 N 29 108 E 231 196
61  Krygopol 48 247 N 28 540 E 236 201
16  Bochkivcy 48 260 N 26 100 E 356 234
45  Karpov 48 296 N 27 543 E 263 217
84  Novodn 48 360 N 27 275 E 274 224
129 Vendichan 48 377 N 27 472 E 256 221
125  Tulchin 48 404 N 28 518 E 210 205
139 Yurkovka 48 415 N 28 360 E 217 210
5  Kamenets 48 418 N 26 335 E 316 234
112 Shargorod 48 440 N 28 52 E 233 218
114 Shpikov 48 473 N 28 342 E 209 212
76  Mihailovk 48 480 N 28 190 E 218 216
51  Kopay 48 532 N 27 455 E 236 225
35  Dunaevtsy 48 546 N 26 520 E 283 235
126 Tyvrov 49 09 N 28 301 E 190 217
111 Severinov 49 23 N 27 570 E 214 226
120 Sutiski 49 40 N 28 265 E 188 219
132 Volkov 49 135 N 27 400 E 216 234
98  Popelna 49 163 N 29 250 E 133 200



176
149
37
66
43
95
69
63
58
143
144
159
106
167
90
59
22
160
131
72
137
165
11
128
15
10
70
26
155
142
80
19
97
44
130
168
60
157
113
169
62

Way Point
Bagrynivci
Terebovlya
Dyakov
Letichev
Hmelnik
Pilyava
Lozna
Kupel
Krasilov
Zbarazh
Zborov
Koziatyn
Salnitsa
Trubiivka
Ostropol
Krasnopol
Chernorud
Krasnianka
Vishnevet
Lyubar
Yampol
Popilna
Berdichev
V-Bratalo
Bereznov
Belogorod
Lubimovka
Chudnov
Bilky
Zarubinci
Mokievey
Brody
Polonnoye
Izyaslav
Viliya
Turbivka
Kremenets
Boliachiv
Shepetovk
Vasylivka
Kunev

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Latitude
18.4
18.9
23.1
24.9
34.0
36.8
37.0
37.3
394
41.2
41.5
43.8
453
479
48.6
50.9
51.0
51.7
54.9
55.8
56.9
57.2
57.3
58.5

0.8
1.5
2.5
34
4.0
4.2
4.8
5.0
8.8
9.1
9.2
9.5
10.2
12.5
129
13.1
13.9

222222222222 222222Z2222Z2222222222222Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z7Z

Longitude
27 563
25  50.6
27 557
27 377
27  58.6
27  28.1
28 14.0
26 319
26 55.6
25 475
25 8.7
28 51.8
28 1.2
29 229
27 342
28 3.2
29 3.5
29 402
25 4511
27 433
26 112
29  27.1
28 372
27 577
26 46.5
26 363
29 158
28 7.8
29 343
29 9.7
27 3.2
25 9.0
27 28.7
26 46.5
26 163
29 350
25  46.1
29 220
27 4.5
29 410
26 222

eslesliesllesMeslieslesMiesliesMesMiesliesMesliesMesMesliesMesMesiiesMesMiesllesMesliesMesMesliesMes M esiiesMlesMieslies MesliesMes MesliesMes ool

Map marking information for Buzova, Ukraine, page 2

Distance
195
325
190
206
175
205
157
266
239
315
360
113
162

82
189
156

94

66
311
175
280

66
114
157
238
249

69
142

51

74
217
351
186
235
271

43
306

54
213

33
263

Bearing Description
232
250
234
239
239
246
237
252
251
257
259
229
245
216
251
248
230
205
262
254
261
221
245
253
261
262
235
255
224
241
262
266
262
265
266
232
267
247
266
233
267



Map marking information for Buzova, Ukraine, page 3

Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description

140  Zaluzhnoy 50 142 N 27 580 E 150 264
65  Leshnev 50 147 N 25 6.1 E 352 269
177  Gorodnyavka2 50 157 N 27 208 E 193 267
9  Baranovka 50 168 N 27 398 E 171 267
101  Radekhov 50 171 N 24 399 E 383 270
146 Zhitomir 50 175 N 28 398 E 100 264
40  Gorodnyav 50 177 N 27 169 E 197 268
173 Kolodiazky 50 178 N 28 568 E 80 262
115  Slavuta 50 193 N 26 532 E 225 269
88  Osovcy 50 200 N 29 283 E 42 260
89  Ostrog 50 205 N 26 316 E 251 270
55  Korostysh 50 216 N 29 44 E 70 267
32  Dibrova 50 217 N 27 230 E 190 270
49  Kocherov 50 219 N 29 207 E 51 266
179  Dovbysh 50 221 N 28 06 E 145 269
12 Berestech 50 224 N 25 87 E 348 269
134 Voloskovc 50 230 N 26 365 E 245 269
77  Mizoch 50 232 N 26 105 E 275 269
3 Finish 50 239 N 30 32 E 0.5 270

0  Buzova KTA 50 239 N 30 36 E
1 Start 1 50 241 N 30 33 E 0.5 305
23 Chervonog 50 248 N 24 143 E 412 272
79  Mogilany 50 256 N 26 321 E 250 272
2 Start2 50 260 N 30 42 E 4.0 10
34 Dubno 50 264 N 25 470 E 303 273
92 Ozeryany 50 269 N 26 02 E 287 273
7  Annopol 50 270 N 26 532 E 225 273
13 Berezdov 50 275 N 27 77 E 208 273
31  Devochki 50 275 N 28 451 E 93 275
64  Kurnoe 50 286 N 28 36 E 142 274
172 Nezhylovychi 50 291 N 29 382 E 31 288
171  Marianovka 50 294 N 29 578 E 12 326
78  Mlinov 50 299 N 25 360 E 316 274
102 Radomyhl 50 300 N 29 148 E 59 281
174 Hluhiv 50 321 N 29 119 E 63 284
145  Zdolbunov 50 325 N 26 162 E 269 275
20  Broniki 50 330 N 27 480 E 161 277
122 Toporishe 50 331 N 28 391 E 101 280
119 Susly 50 332 N 27 342 E 177 277
6  Andreevka 50 333 N 29 499 E 24 317
109  Satyev 50 334 N 25 547 E 294 275
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36  Dvorishe 50 338 N 28 242 E 119 279
141  Alekseevich 50 352 N 29 21 E 75 286
107  Samostrel 50 360 N 26 558 E 223 277
8 Babin 50 362 N 26 301 E 253 277
133 Volodarsk 50 365 N 28 28.0 E 115 282
53 Korist 50 365 N 27 25 E 215 277
41  Gosha 50 365 N 26 416 E 239 277
100  Potievka 50 368 N 28 565 E 83 287
30 Dedovichi 50 368 N 27 220 E 192 278
52 Korec 50 372 N 27 92 E 207 278
85  Novogradv 50 373 N 27 375 E 174 279
93  Pavlovka 50 380 N 24 282 E 396 276
17  Borbin 50 391 N 25 439 E 307 277
75  Migalki 50 399 N 29 328 E 47 309
24 Chigovka 50 400 N 27 370 E 175 281
117 Spartak 50 406 N 29 440 E 39 323
42 Guta 50 416 N 28 529 E 89 292
135  Voronov 50 417 N 26 421 E 240 279
124 Tuchin 50 418 N 26 345 E 248 279
81  Nova Borovay 50 419 N 28 368 E 108 289
83  Nevirkov 50 420 N 26 500 E 230 280
103 Rehuck 50 435 N 26 197 E 266 279
68  Lokachy 50 439 N 24 400 E 383 278
48  Klevan 50 451 N 26 23 E 287 279
166  Raska 50 454 N 29 359 E 51 321
151  Bilyi Bereh 50 456 N 29 289 E 57 315
73  Malin 50 459 N 29 134 E 72 305
123 Torchin 50 461 N 24 598 E 360 279
28  Cyman 50 462 N 25 515 E 299 280
148  Zverev 50 467 N 25 371 E 316 279
39  Gorodnica 50 480 N 27 187 E 199 284
25  Chopovich 50 485 N 28 581 E 90 301
161  Kukhari 50 490 N 29 354 E 57 325
116  Sosnovka 50 497 N 27 0.8 E 220 284
46  Kivercy 50 503 N 25 267 E 329 280
96  Pogorelov 50 508 N 26 476 E 236 283
110  Semakovka 50 510 N 28 30 E 150 290
152 Nove Zhyttia 50 516 N 29 237 E 70 318
56  Kostopol 50 531 N 26 281 E 259 283
138 Yemilchin 50 532 N 27 501 E 166 290
170  Zhereva 50 534 N 29 428 E 60 336
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